Rank Sail No
1st  EST 314
2nd EST 111
3rd T

4th  EST 699
5th EST 69
6th  EST 999
7th  EST 204
8th 41

9th  EST 929
10th EST 150
11th EST 220
12th EST 771
13th 77

14th EST 933
15th EST 102
16th EST 19
17th 11

2016 Fun Slaalom | etapp

Results are final as of 22:05 on May 31, 2016

Fun Fliit (purjelaud) / Fleet (windsurf)

Eesti, Pirita

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8

Nimi

Aivo Prukk
Meelis Uustalu
Taavi Tiirik
Lehar Jurimae
Aivar Kajakas
Valde Viiding
Meelis Rang
Tarmo Pruuli
Boris Ljubtsenko
Taavi Tiimus
Erki Vabamets
Katrin Sula
Triin Toming
Helle Vain
Cerly Aulik
Koit Teder

Onnela Urb

Klubi / Club

Ma ja Sa Surfiklubi
Gun Sails Team
maui.ee

Aloha

Team Mahe

Hang Loose

Eru Surf Team

Hang Loose

Eru Surf Team
Chica

Mees / Naine
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Mees / Male
Naine / Female
Naine / Female
Naine / Female
Naine / Female

Mees / Male

Naine / Female

Vanusearvestus Nett Total

Master
Master

Master

Master
Master
Master

Master

Master
Gr Master
Master
Gr Master
Master

Gr Master
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12.7
14.0
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240
25.0
270
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31.0
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43.0
45.0

50.0

8.7

9.7

12.0
15.7
23.7
23.0
28.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
43.0
43.0
54.0
60.0
61.0
63.0

68.0

R1
2.0

(4.0)

3.0

07

7.0

5.0

(10.0)

6.0

9.0

1.0

(14.0)
(12.0)

8.0

13.0

(18.0 DNF)
(18.0 DNF)

15.0

R2 R3
(4.0) 07
07 2.0
2.0 3.0
3.0 (6.0)
(11.0) 5.0
5.0 40
6.0 7.0
8.0 (10.0)
9.0 (12.0)
7.0 9.0
10.0 8.0
12.0 1.0
13.0 15.0
(18.0 DNF) 16.0
14.0 14.0
18.0DNF  13.0

(18.0 DNF) 17.0

R4
20

3.0

(4.0)

6.0

07

(9.0)

5.0
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7.0

(12.0)

11.0

8.0

(18.0 DNF)
13.0

15.0

14.0
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